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ISO 14000 ISO 9001 CE Certificate for Golf Car CE Certificate for Sightseeing Vehicle

CE Certificate for Mobility Scooter  CE Certificate for Mobility Scooter 
CE Certificate for Hunting

Car & Utility Vehicle CE Certificate for Electric Scooter 

What we have achieved

Automatic Production Line of Golf Cart 

Shanghai Factory Showroom 

Automatic Production Line

What we can do

How fast we have grown

2002   2006   2008  2010   2013   2015

US$100,000,000.00

US$80,000,000.00

US$60,000,000.00

US$40,000,000.00

US$20,000,000.00

US$0.00

Marshell sales revenue(USD)

How we treat our customers

*

Guangdong Factory Showroom 

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 01  SIGHTSEEING BUS 02



Open version

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 03  SIGHTSEEING BUS 04



6V*8pcs

48V 3KW

48V 325A

48V   Charger

steering"Rack&Pinion" 

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

145/70R12 69S

120mm

3380*1380*2025mm

2pcs/20FT  5pcs/40FT  5pcs/40HQ

25km/h

60km

30%

≤5m

≤5m

340kg

770kg

4

www.marshell.net �MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS

DN-4

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 05  SIGHTSEEING BUS 06

Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*8pcs

DC 48V/4KW

DC 500A/48V DC/ AC Curtis/Toyota

48V Full automatic 

high frequency charger

 Recirculating-ball steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

145/70R12 69S

150mm

3700*1450*2000mm

2pcs/20FT  5pcs/40FT  5pcs/40HQ

25km/h

60km

20%

≤6m

6.0m

680kg

830kg

8

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C

www.marshell.net

DN-8

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 07  SIGHTSEEING BUS 08

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 



6V*8pcs

DC 48V4KW

DC 500A/48V AC Curtis

48V full automatic high 

frequency charger

 

"Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13

130mm

4200*1520*2025mm

2pcs/20FT  4pcs/40FT  4pcs/40HQ

25km/h

60km

20%

6m

6.5m

680kg

1010kg

8

www.marshell.net

DN-8F

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 09  SIGHTSEEING BUS 10

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*12pcs

DC 72V5KW or AC 7.5KW/51V

DC 72V400A(curtis 1205)or

 AC Curtis/Toyota

"72V full automatic high frequency

 charger"

 

"Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13

130mm

4635*1520*2025mm

2pcs/20FT  4pcs/40FT  4pcs/40HQ

28km/h

60km

20%

6.5m

6.5m

935kg

1190kg

11

www.marshell.net

DN-11

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 11  SIGHTSEEING BUS 12
MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*12pcs

DC 72V5KW 

DC 72V400A or AC curtis / Toyota 

"72V full automatic high 

Frequency charger""

 

"Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13

130mm

4800*1520*2025mm

2pcs/20FT  4pcs/40FT  4pcs/40HQ

28km/h

60km

20%

6.5m

6.5m

1190kg

1210kg

14

www.marshell.net

DN-14

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 13  SIGHTSEEING BUS 14
MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*12pcs

72V / 5KW or AC 51V/7.5KW  

�DC�or�AC curtis / Toyota72V400A

72V Full automatic high frequency charger

 

Recirculating-ball steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system

 and independent parking brake 

165/70R 13

130mm

4900*1550*2060

2pcs/20GP  4pcs/40HQ

28km/h

60km

20%

≤6

8.5m

1190kg

1360kg

14

www.marshell.net

DN-14G

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 15  SIGHTSEEING BUS 16
MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*12pcs

DC 72V5KW or AC 51V/7.5KW

Cutis 72V400A or�AC curtis / Toyota

72V Full automatic high 

 

Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13

130mm

5600*1520*2025mm

2pcs/20FT  4pcs/40FT  4pcs/40HQ

25km/h

60km

15%

6.5m

7m

1445kg

1480kg

17

www.marshell.net

DN-17

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 17  SIGHTSEEING BUS 18

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



28km/h

120km

15%

≤6

9m

1955kg

2090kg

6V*24pcs

AC 72V / 9KW  

Curtis�72V550A

2*72V full automatic high 

frequency charger

 Recirculating-ball steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

195/70R15C

100mm

5600*2100*2205mm

1pcs/20FT  2pcs/40FT  2pcs/40HQ

23

www.marshell.net

DN-23

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 19  SIGHTSEEING BUS 20

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



www.marshell.net

DN-14B

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 21  SIGHTSEEING BUS 22

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C

6V*12pcs

DC 72V5KW or AC 7.5KW

DC 72V400A  AC Curtis/Toyota

"72V  full automatic high frequency

 charger"

 

"Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13

135mm

4900*1550*2080mm

1pcs/20FT  2pcs/40FT  2pcs/40HQ

28km/h

60-80km

20%

≤6.5

≤6.5

1190kg

1500kg

14



Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

28km/h

120km

15%

≤6

8.5m

1955kg

2220kg

Passenger Capacity 

8V*24pcs

72V / 9KW AC��or 96V/12KW

Curtis�72V550A

2*72V  full automatic high 

frequency charger

 
Recirculating-ball steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

195/70R15C

100mm

5770*1800*2205mm

1pcs/20FT  2pcs/40FT  2pcs/40HQ

23

www.marshell.net

DN-23B

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 23  SIGHTSEEING BUS 24

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C

Performance 



Close version

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 25  SIGHTSEEING BUS 26



Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

25km/h

60km

20%

≤5

≤5

340

910kg

Performance Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

6V*8pcs

3KW motor

Curtis�48V/325A

48V Charger

 

Recirculating-ball steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

145/70 R 12695

120mm

3280*1380*2030 mm

1pcs/20FT  3pcs/40FT  3pcs/40HQ

4

www.marshell.net

DN-4-C

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 27  SIGHTSEEING BUS 28

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



25km/h

60km

15%

≤6.5

≤5.5

800kg

1100kg

6V*8pcs

4KW

Curtis�48V500A

48V Charger

 
"Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13C

135mm

3850*1550*2020mm

1pcs/20FT  3pcs/40FT  3pcs/40HQ

8
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DN-8C

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 29  SIGHTSEEING BUS 30

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



28km/h

60km

15%

≤6.5

≤6.5

935kg

1350kg

6V*12pcs

AC 72V 5KW

Curtis�72V400A

72V  full automatic high 

frequency charger

 "Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R 13C

135mm

4600*1550*2020mm

1pcs/20FT  2pcs/40FT  2pcs/40HQ

11

www.marshell.net

DN-11C

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 31  SIGHTSEEING BUS 32

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*12pcs

DC 72V5KW or AC 7.5KW

DC 72V400A  AC Curtis/Toyota

"72V  full automatic high frequency

 charger"

 

"Rack&Pinion"Steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

165/70R13

135mm

4900*1550*2020mm

1pcs/20FT  2pcs/40FT  2pcs/40HQ

28km/h

60-80km

20%

≤6.5

≤6.5

1190kg

1500kg

14

www.marshell.net

DN-14C

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 33  SIGHTSEEING BUS 34

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



6V*24pcs

72V / 9KW AC 

Curtis�72V550A

2*72V  full automatic high 

frequency charger

 Recirculating-ball steering

Four wheels hydraulic braking system 

and independent parking brake

195/70R15C

100mm

5770*1800*2205mm

1pcs/20FT  2pcs/40FT  2pcs/40HQ

28km/h

120km

15%

≤6

8.5m

1955kg

2220kg

23
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DN-23C

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 35  SIGHTSEEING BUS 36

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS
Specification  s

Power Supply 

Battery

Motor

Controller

Charger

Steering

Braking

Tyres�
Ground Clearance

Mechanical Parts 

Overall Dimension 

Qty Per Container

Dimension And Loading 

Passenger Capacity 

Max. Speed

Max.travelling Range

Slope�Climbing Capactity�
Brake Range

Turning Radius

Carrying Capacity

Weight

Performance 

MAR-8703 PT375CMAR-8733RAL-9017PT-206C



www.marshell.net

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 37  SIGHTSEEING BUS 38

DN-23T Specifications

Passenger capacity

Overall dimension(mm)

Gross weight(KG)

Carrying capacity(KG)

Motor

Controller

47

12650*2100*2205

3640

3760

AC72V�15KW        

Curtis 72V 550A

Battery 

Max. speed(km/h)

Climbing capacity(%)

Charging time 

Travelling range

Qty per container

 

6V*24pcs

20

5

8-10H

120KM

1set/40HQ

Passenger capacity

Overall dimension(mm)

Gross weight(KG)

Carrying capacity(KG)

Motor

Controller

Battery 

Max. speed(km/h) 

Climbing capacity(%)

Charging time 

Travelling range

Qty per container

Solar panel                                          Optional

29

11100*1520*2025

2250

2300

AC 72V/7.5KW

Curtis 72V550A

�6V*12PCS

25

5%
8-10H

50KM

1pcs/2pcs/2pcs

DN-14T Specifications

�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS�MARSHELL SIGHTSEEING BUS



www.marshell.net

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 39  SIGHTSEEING BUS 40

DN-14F-5

DN-14F-5E

DN-14F-5G

DN-14F-6

DN-23B-6

DN-23D-2A

DN-23D-1A

�MARSHELL  CUSTOMIZED  SIGHTSEEING  BUS�MARSHELL  CUSTOMIZED  SIGHTSEEING  BUS�MARSHELL  CUSTOMIZED  SIGHTSEEING  BUS



 
Trojan Battery (from USA)

Power-assisted steering system

Media  Player

Side Sunshade Curtain For DN-11

Aluminium Rim For DN-14

Loud Speaker

Weather Enclosure For DN-14

Bus seat Storage Basket  seat belt

Maintenance-free battery

Optional Accessories

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 41  SIGHTSEEING BUS 42

Vehicle Mounted Air Conditioning 

SUCCESSFUL CASE



SUCCESSFUL CASE

 SIGHTSEEING BUS 44 SIGHTSEEING BUS 43

SUCCESSFUL CASE


